From: Richard Kahn <[ -

Sent: Monday, April 1, 2019 2:21 PM
To: Jeffrey Epstein
Subject: Fwd: Mercedes

see below on 18" vs 19" tires..
trying to get car for tomorrow - 3 =ssues

1) wire - since we =losed our euro account wires take 2 business days to hit recipients =ccount

2 ) insurance broker in paris - we reached =ut and are waiting on reply

3) mercedes dealer =laims they wired back 10,000 deposit 1 month ago yet we never =eceived..nor does DB see wire...
they want us to =ay 10,000 until money “in transit / wired incorrectly by =ealer” is resolved..

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 =exington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

tel
fax
cell

Begin forwarded message:

From: =/

Subject: =/b>=RE: =ercedes

Date: =/b>September 6, 2018 at 9:12:23 AM =DT

To: =/b>- [

It is too late for any =odification on the car.
We can do it as an accessory.

Best wishes,

Michael Stamenic
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Commercial Véhicules=Neufs et Directions

Mercedes-Benz Boulogne-Billancourt
Mercedes-Benz Paris =AS

32 bis route de |a =eine

92100 Boulogne-Billancourt

Téléphone +
Fax =

Mailto : <mailto | -

http://www.paris.mercedes.fr
<https://www.facebook.com/mercedesbenzparis/=

<https://www.paris.mercedes.fr/>

De : Richard Kahn [mailtﬂ_

Envoyé : jeudi & septembre 2018 =4.:
A : Stamenic, Michael (582) =It
Cc: Bella Klein <
Objet : Re: Mercedes

i understand that mercedes will come =ith 19" wheels
is it =ossible to have 18" wheels instead?

please advise

thank =ou

Richard Kahn

HBRK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
MNew York, =Y 10022

tel
fax =
cell

on sep 5, 2018, at 9:18 AM, [ NG ot

Richard,

The Maybach is produced in Germany.

EFTA_R1_01863193
EFTA02635723



We will be =ble to deliver the car at the end of september.

Best wishes

Michael Stamenic
Commercial Véhicules=Neufs et Directions

Mercedes-Benz Boulogne-Billancourt
Mercedes-Benz Paris =AS

32 bis route de la =eine

92100 Boulogne-Billancourt

Téléphone +
Fax =

Mailto : <mailto | -

http://www.paris.mercedes.fr

<image001.jpg> <https://www.facebook.com/mercedesbenzparis/>
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<mailto
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De : Richard Kahn [mailto |

Envoyé : mardi
A : Bella Klein <
Cc : Stamenic, Michael [582) =1t
>

Objet : Re: Mercedes
michael,

thanks for feedback..
where is car produced and how long does it take?

please provide estimate of time to receive so we can =nform mr epstein

thanks

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 =exington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

tel
fax
cell
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On Aug 31, 2018, at 10:51 AM, Bella =lein <[ | | | NG
<mailto | - > -ote:

Ok, thank =ou Michael.

Thank =ou,
Bella

Tel:

On Aug 31, =018, at 10:43 AM, _ wrote:

We don't know exactly, everything depends of the =ransport.
We need also 1 or 2 days to =aint the radio antenna

| will be able to =ive you a definitive date after production.

-----Message d'origine-----

De : Bella Klein [mailto | T

Envaoyé : =endredi 31 aolt 2018 15:55

A stamenic, =ichael (582) <[ NN
Objet : =e: Mercedes

Please confirm that September =8 is still on schedule

Thank you,

Bella
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Cc : Richard Kahn

Mercedes

on Aug 31, 2018, at 8:27 AM, | G ot

The car will be produced on september 18th

Then it takes time to come to France...

-----Message d'origine-—-

De : =ella Klein [mailtcu_ Envoyé : vendredi 31

aolt 2018 13:25 A : Stamenic, Michael (582)

S - -
N o S > O R

Michael,
Is it possible to =xpedite delivery?

Thank =ou,

Bella

on Aug 31, 2018, at 3:18 A, [N o<

Hi Bella,

We will receive the =aybach at the end of september...

Michael Stamenic
Commercial Véhicules =eufs et Directions

Mercedes-Benz =oulogne-Billancourt
Mercedes-Benz Paris SAS

32 bis route de la Reine

92100 =oulogne-Billancourt

http://www.paris.mercedes.fr <http://www.paris.mercedes.fr/>
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-----Message d'origine-----
De = Bella Klein [mailta_ Envoyé : vendredi 31
aoit 2018 04:54 A : Stamenic, Michael (582)

< < ilo S - -

Objet : Mercedes

Hi Michael,
Mr Epstein expected =o visit Paris September 9-16. He would be very pleased if
car can =e delivered during his visit. Please let me know if it is possible.

Thank you,
Bella

If you are not the addressee, =lease inform us immediately that you have
received this e-mail by =istake, and delete it. We thank you for your support.

If you are not the addressee, please inform us =mmediately that you have
received this e-mail by mistake, and delete =t. We thank you for your support.

If you are not the addressee, please inform us =mmediately that you have received this
e-mail by mistake, and delete =t. We thank you for your support.

If you are not the addressee, =lease inform us immediately that you have received this e-mail by =istake,
and delete it. We thank you for your support.

If you are not the =ddressee, please inform us immediately that you have received this =-mail by mistake, and
delete it. We thank you for your =upport.
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